
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic

Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.

OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.

OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic

Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.

OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.

OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic

Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.

OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.

OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic

Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.

OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.

OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic

Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.

OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.

OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic

Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.

OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.

OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic

Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.

OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.

OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic

Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.

OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.

OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic

Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.

OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.
OL
A
Ele
ctr
ic
Te
ch
no
log
ies

Pv
t L
td.
OL
A
S1

X
+
M/
s.

C O S F 0934 C01  Date : 24
th

 November 2023

F 0934

CORRIGENDUM

for

FAME-II Incentive Eligibility Criteria Compliance

Certificate

1. This corrigendum is issued for the following FAME India Scheme Phase II certificate issued to Vehicle  manufacturer referred below:

Reference TA Certificate Vehicle Manufacturer

CASB 0841

Dt. 15.09.2023

M/s. OLA Electric Technologies Pvt Ltd.

139,140,141/B, Sipcot Industrial complex Bargur, Pochampalli taluk, Olaipatti, Krishnagiri Tamil

Nadu, PIN - 635 014, India

Plant: Krishnagiri, Tamil Nadu

xEV Model Name Vehicle Segment as per FAME II Vehicle Category

OLA S1 X + e-2W L2

2. The details of the changes in the parameter of FAME India Scheme Phase II certificate for the xEV model declared by the vehicle

manufacturer is mentioned below:

Sr. No.

 Reference Certificate

No.

Parameter  Earlier Text  Corrected Text 

1

COSF 0934

dt. 27.10.2023

Report Reference

(FAME eligibility

assesment report)

ICAT/FAME II /OLA/

23-24/S-0158

dt. 27.10.2023

ICAT/FAME II /OLA/23-24/S-0158-C01

dt. 24.11.2023 &

 ICAT/FAME II /OLA/ 23-24/S-0158

dt. 27.10.2023

2. All other conditions and compliance requirements given in the certificate (COSF 0934 dt. 27.10.2023)mentioned above are applicable

for this corrigendum-1

FAME II Corrigendum

Report No.

ICAT/FAME II /OLA/23-24/S-0158-C01 dt. 24.11.2023

ICAT Ref No. 2023-1106 (IOCS Ref :-170245 ) Please turn over for DISCLAIMER

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

KIRRANPREET AALAG SAURABH DALELA Page 1 of

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER DIRECTOR 1

C O SF0934C01F0934

M/s.OLAElectricTechnologiesPvtLtd.OLAS1X+M/s.OLAElectricTechnologiesPvtLtd.OLAS1X+M/s.OLAElectricTechnologiesPvtLtd.OLAS1X+ M/s.OLAElectricTechnologiesPvtLtd.OLAS1X+M/s.OLAElectricTechnologiesPvtLtd.OLAS1X+M/s.OLAElectricTechnologiesPvtLtd.OLAS1X+


